

**CITY OF WAUSAU 2020 SEWER REHABILITATION PROJECT - Bid Opening April 7, 2020**

Size	Qty.	Hydro-Klean		Insituform Tech USA		Michels Pipe Services		Terra Eng.		Visu-Sewer	
		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
8"	6,006	24.20	145,345.20	34.70	208,408.20	28.00	168,168.00	29.50	177,177.00	33.75	202,702.50
10"	300	27.60	8,280.00	40.30	12,090.00	36.00	10,800.00	28.50	8,550.00	35.50	10,650.00
12"	2,136	33.60	71,769.60	46.60	99,537.60	41.50	88,644.00	38.75	82,770.00	40.25	85,974.00
15"	3,386	46.90	158,803.40	53.70	181,828.20	60.00	203,160.00	54.00	182,844.00	86.65	293,396.90
18.5" - 13.5" horse collar	294	100.30	29,488.20	91.90	27,018.60	85.00	24,990.00	75.00	22,050.00	86.65	25,475.10
TOTAL		413,686.40		528,882.60		495,762.00		473,391.00		618,198.50	